## LOCO000 3625

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>		
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	· f Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		AND -		
	Office Use Only	÷		



## 05/22/07--01010--002 \*\*35.00

.

07 JUN 21 AM II: 11 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ΪĒ



Quality Team-Built Projects<sup>sm</sup>

June 7, 2007

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Dissolution of Bishopgate, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: L06000003625

The enclosed **Articles of Dissolution** are submitted for filing, Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William G. Pitts, Managing Member		50	70	
Bishopgate, LLC	(Name of Contact Person)	LLCA ALLCA	NUC	
(Firm/Company) 7807 Baymeadows Road East, Suite 403		HASSE	N 2	골
	(Address)	يوند کيل	AM	9
Jacksonville, FL 32256	(City/State/Zip Code)		==	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Beverly Durrence or Susan Pitts	at (904) 260-3499
(Name of Contact person(s))	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

**REQUEST FOR REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT:** on May 27, 2007, we submitted Articles of Dissolution on corporate forms, along with a check in the amount of \$35. The LLC fee is only \$25; therefore, we hereby request a refund of the difference.

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)  \$60 Filing Fee, certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION for A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. THE NAME OF A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS Bishopgate, LLC
- 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>January 1, 2006</u>
- 3. The date the dissolution was approved: March 26, 2007
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statues, (coy 608.441 on back cover letter.)

Bishopgate, LLC will no longer conduct business.

5. <u>Check One</u>

전All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have beet paid or discharged, or

DAdequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and itabilities pursuant to S.608.4421.

- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its mericity in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 7. Check One

☑ There are no suits pending against the company in any court. Or

□ Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interest necessary to approve the dissolution:

8IGNATURE

PRINTED NAME William G. Pitts, Managing Member Щ

Filing Fee: \$25